Position

City Clerk

Assistant City Clerk
Office Specialist Il M&C
Office Specialist Il M&C

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Department

City Clrk/Adm/Govt
City Clrk/Adm/Govt
City Clrk/Adm/Govt
City Clrk/Adm/Govt

Total Wages

$155,182
$99,718
$72,355
$71,358

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$77,123
$57,610
$26,454
$33,059



