Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Berkeley	City Clrk/Adm/Govt	\$155,182	\$77,123
Assistant City Clerk		Berkeley	City Clrk/Adm/Govt	\$99,718	\$57,610
Office Specialist III M&C		Berkeley	City Clrk/Adm/Govt	\$72,355	\$26,454
Office Specialist III M&C		Berkeley	City Clrk/Adm/Govt	\$71,358	\$33,059